Wisconsin State Assembly of the Association of Surgical Technologists

7:00-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:50

9:00-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:50

3:50-4:00

Fall Barbecue

October 5%, 2019

Aurora Medical Center - Summit

Continental Breakfast and Registration

Welcome

Andrew Dodd MD - Plastic Surgery

Kevin O’Halloran MD — Lower Extremity Amputations
Break/Vendors

WISA Business Meeting

Cynthiane Morgenweck MD, MA- Tuskegee Experiments and Informed Consent
Voting/Lunch/Vendors

Mel Thompson RN, CNOR, CST - Smoke Evacuation Hazards
Dan Dickover, CST - Keeping it Clean on a Surgical Mission
Conclusion of WISA Business Meeting

Lewis Somberg MD - Combat Surgery

Closing remarks



