Wisconsin State Assembly of the Association of Surgical Technologists

Fall Barbecue

October 5th, 2019

Aurora Medical Center - Summit

7:00-7:45	Continental Breakfast and Registration
7:45-8:00	Welcome
8:00-8:50	Andrew Dodd MD - Plastic Surgery
9:00-9:50	Kevin O'Halloran MD – Lower Extremity Amputations
9:50-10:10	Break/Vendors
10:10-10:30	WISA Business Meeting
10:30-11:20	Cynthiane Morgenweck MD, MA- Tuskegee Experiments and Informed Consent
11:30-12:30	Voting/Lunch/Vendors
12:30-1:20	Mel Thompson RN, CNOR, CST - Smoke Evacuation Hazards
1:30-2:20	Dan Dickover, CST - Keeping it Clean on a Surgical Mission
2:30-3:00	Conclusion of WISA Business Meeting
3:00-3:50	Lewis Somberg MD - Combat Surgery
3:50-4:00	Closing remarks